
 

 

3807 Tansley Henry links to websites  

UK 

Ipswich Journal, Saturday 29 July 1854, Page 2, Col. 7, ¾ down 

https://www.britishnewspaperarchive.co.uk/viewer/bl/0000071/18540729/006/0002 

Suffolk Chronicle - Saturday 05 August 1854 pg 6 col 4 2/3 down 

https://www.britishnewspaperarchive.co.uk/viewer/bl/0001325/18540805/088/0006 

 

Suffolk assizes Ipswich 28 July 1854 HO27/109 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F109%2F00305&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F00234772 

Pentonville prison PCom2/66 5660to Portland 10 September 1855 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record/browse?id=tna%2fccc%2fpcom2%2f66%2f038 

Portland Governor’s journal PCom2/357 10 September 1855 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F357%2F00185&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F01243237 

Portland prison HO8/126 5263 to WA William Hammond 18 December 1855 

https://nla.gov.au/nla.obj-1075318814/view 

 

Australian records   

SROWA Cons 1156_R6 Ticket of Leave Register 1857-1861 

https://www.ancestry.com/imageviewer/collections/60668/images/44765_352431-00230?ssrc=&backlabel=Return 

 

Reconvicted as #6496 

General Register, 1850 - 1868 (R21b) 

https://www.ancestry.com/imageviewer/collections/60668/images/44765_352417-00470?ssrc=&backlabel=Return 

https://www.britishnewspaperarchive.co.uk/viewer/bl/0000071/18540729/006/0002
https://www.britishnewspaperarchive.co.uk/viewer/bl/0001325/18540805/088/0006
https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F109%2F00305&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F00234772
https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record/browse?id=tna%2fccc%2fpcom2%2f66%2f038
https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F357%2F00185&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F01243237
https://nla.gov.au/nla.obj-1075318814/view
https://www.ancestry.com/imageviewer/collections/60668/images/44765_352431-00230?ssrc=&backlabel=Return
https://www.ancestry.com/imageviewer/collections/60668/images/44765_352417-00470?ssrc=&backlabel=Return


 

 

General Register for Nos 6393-6932 (R22) 

https://www.ancestry.com/imageviewer/collections/60668/images/44765_352412-00140?ssrc=&backlabel=Return 

Western Australia, Australia, Convict Records, 1846-1930, Record Type: , Reel No.: FCN39, Ref No.: ACC 128/1-32 

https://www.ancestry.com/discoveryui-content/view/17098:60668 

Inquirer and Commercial News 27 March 1889 died Mount Eliza depot 

https://trove.nla.gov.au/newspaper/article/66088005?searchTerm=henry%20tansley 
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